
Drummoyne R.C. Sunday, July 20, 2008

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 01.06 LEICHHARDT 2 (Charlotte Van Newyk) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 DRUMMOYNE 4 (Kristabel Wong) 2           1.59  +1.59
3 01.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Rachel Wong) 1           7.09  +8.68

01.10 LEICHHARDT 6 (Lucy Zell) 4         
01.29 TARA SCHOOL 4 (Emma Poletto) 5         
01.33 TARA SCHOOL 8 (Lilian Stewart) 6         
01.35 TARA SCHOOL 1A (Alex Wainwright) 7         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

1 01.22 LEICHHARDT 9A (Isobel James) 4  3:23.52   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 LEICHHARDT 1 (Alex Hutchinson) 2  3:30.60   7.08  +7.08
3 01.32 TARA SCHOOL 7 (Andrea Millar) 6  3:38.80   8.20 +15.28

01.03 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Emily Wohlfiel) 1         
01.18 LEICHHARDT 5A (Grace Dwyer) 3         
01.27 TARA SCHOOL 2 (Brandie Style) 5         
01.40 TARA (Katlyn Star) 7         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 3

1 01.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Lauren Williams) 1  3:32.09   0.00  +0.00
2 01.08 LEICHHARDT 4 (Margaret Waldersee) 2  3:38.99   6.90  +6.90
3 01.36 LEICHHARDT 3B (Georgia Gridler) 4  3:55.29  16.30 +23.20

01.21 LEICHHARDT 8A (Marissa Banu-Lawrence) 3         
01.38 TARA SCHOOL 3A (Meg Jenkins) 5         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 02.07 BALMAIN 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 TARA 3           8.20  +8.20
3 02.03 GLEBE 4          32.00 +40.20
4 02.04 LEICHHARDT 2                 
5 02.02 GLEBE 1                 

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

1 03.01 TARA 2  2:59.24   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 GLEBE 3  3:07.64   8.40  +8.40
3 03.02 BALMAIN 1           easily

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 04.02 SYDNEY 1 (Philip Adams) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 04.18 DRUMMOYNE 4 (David Brimfield) 7           6.40  +6.40
3 04.19 NORTH SHORE (Alex Lazarou) 8           1.47  +7.87
4 04.16 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Matthew Andrews) 5                 

04.05 LEICHHARDT 3 (Elliot Hunt) 2         
04.06 LEICHHARDT 4 (Dayendra Madanayake) 3         
04.12 BALMAIN 4 (Sam Carroll) 4         
04.17 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Peter Brimfield) 6         

Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED



Drummoyne R.C. Sunday, July 20, 2008

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 8 MENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 05.03 GLEBE 7      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 6           1.00  +1.00
3 05.09 BALMAIN 2 4          38.00 +39.00
4 05.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 5                 
5 05.08 LEICHHARDT 2 2                 
6 05.05 BALMAIN 1 3                 
7 05.07 LEICHHARDT 1 1                 

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 9 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 06.01 DRUMMOYNE 6  3:15.30   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 TARA 5  3:35.72  20.42 +20.42
3 06.06 LEICHHAARDT 2 3  4:03.63  27.91 +48.33
4 06.02 LEICHHARDT 1 2  4:16.86  13.23 +61.56
5 06.07 LEICHHARDT 3 4                 
6 06.03 BALMAIN 1                 

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 10 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 07.01 GLEBE 1 (Adam Ramshaw) 1  3:32.00   0.00  +0.00
2 07.10 BALMAIN 3 (Marco  Forstner) 3  3:36.51   4.51  +4.51
3 07.13 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Tom McQuinin) 5  3:39.13   2.62  +7.13
4 07.11 BALMAIN 4 (Chris Davis) 4  3:59.53  20.40 +27.53
5 07.14 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Mark McNamara) 6                 
6 07.04 LEICHHARDT 1 (Robert Bodell) 2                 

Race 11 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 12 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 08.02 GLEBE 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 TARA 1          10.10 +10.10

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 13 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 09.02 TARA 1 2  3:04.96   0.00  +0.00
2 09.03 LEICHHARDT 1 3  3:09.47   4.51  +4.51
3 09.01 LEICHHARDT 2 1  3:44.24  34.77 +39.28

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 14 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL Final

1 10.09 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Robyn Slothouber) 2  3:39.00   0.00  +0.00
2 10.44 DRUMMOYNE 4 (Adela Vukovic) 5  3:42.06   3.06  +3.06
3 10.49 LEICHHARDT 4 (Tim Tindale) 9  3:45.22   3.16  +6.22
4 10.45 DRUMMOYNE 5 (Phil Mulligan) 6  3:48.76   3.54  +9.76
5 10.15 BALMAIN 1 (Ian Craig) 3  4:19.22  30.46 +40.22
6 10.08 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Lara Easdale) 1  4:20.59   1.37 +41.59
7 10.46 SYDNEY 7 (Mitchel Wherry) 7  4:22.03   1.44 +43.03
8 10.47 MOSMAN 1 (Mark Campbell) 8  4:30.38   8.35 +51.38
9 10.18 BALMAIN 3 (James Waldersee) 4  4:37.19   6.81 +58.19



Drummoyne R.C. Sunday, July 20, 2008

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 15 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 11.01 GLEBE 6  2:33.39   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 NORTH SHORE 4  2:36.90   3.51  +3.51
3 11.03 DRUMMOYNE 3  2:40.45   3.55  +7.06
4 11.04 BALMAIN 5  2:44.30   3.85 +10.91
5 11.05 LEICHHARDT 1  3:01.23  16.93 +27.84
6 11.02 TARA 2  3:07.24   6.01 +33.85

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 16 WOMENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 12.01 TARA 1  3:24.00   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 17 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 13.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Lauren Williams) 1  3:58.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.12 TARA SCHOOL 6 (Meg Jenkins) 2  6:06.95 128.95 +128.9
3 13.13 TARA SCHOOL 7 (Lucinda Taylor) 3                 

Race 18 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 19 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 14.04 GLEBE 3  3:23.33   0.00  +0.00
2 14.05 LEICHHARDT 1  3:24.11   0.78  +0.78
3 14.01 DRUMMOYNE 2  3:25.47   1.36  +2.14

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 15.06 DRUMMOYNE 2 9  3:19.35   0.00  +0.00
2 15.09 TARA 2 6  3:22.68   3.33  +3.33
3 15.07 TARA 1 5  3:23.48   0.80  +4.13
4 15.10 SYDNEY 8  3:24.30   0.82  +4.95
5 15.01 GLEBE 7  3:29.98   5.68 +10.63
6 15.04 DRUMMOYNE 1 2  3:37.66   7.68 +18.31
7 15.11 LEICHHARDT 2 4  3:42.24   4.58 +22.89

15.02 TARA 1         
15.05 LEICHHARDT 1 3         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 21 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
16.03 GLEBE

4      NTT   0.00  +0.00

2
16.02 DRUMMOYNE

1           3.71  +3.71

3
16.05 BALMAIN

3          19.29 +23.00

4
16.04 LEICHHARDT

2           2.60 +25.60


